IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC

Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date26-08-2023

S.No. Case Type

Filing No./Year Party Name

Court Name
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19

MACT

Misc DJ

Misc DJ

Execution (Comm.)

Misc DJ
MACT
MACT
Civ D]
Cr Rev
Cr Rev

Cr Rev

CS (COMM)

CS (COMM)

CS (COMM)

CS (COMM)

Cr Rev
Cr Rev
Cr Rev

CS (COMM)

4089/2023

4080/2023

4081/2023

4086/2023

4090/2023

4091/2023

4088/2023

4079/2023

2603/2023

2604/2023

2606/2023

4083/2023

4084/2023

4085/2023

4087/2023

260072023

2601/2023

2602/2023

4082/2023

YASHVEER SINGH AND ANR
GOPAL SHARMA AND ANR

SUN CHEM PROCESS MACHINES

PVT. LTD.

M/S AMBEY LABORATORIES PVT

LTD
SURYA TECHNOCHEM

M/S AMBEY LABORATORIES PVT

LTD

M/S. MONASH AIRCON PVT. LTD.

M/S. VISION CONTROL
PRODUCTSPVT. LTD.

HC NAVEEN KUMAR
SARABJEET SINGH AND ORS

SUMIT KUMAR
ANKUR KUMAR AND ORS

SUNIL
AMIT KUMAR AND ORS

SH. PRITHVI SINGH
MR. PRABH]JEET SINGH

ASHWANI CHAWLA
STATE AND ANR

NNS ONLINE PVT LTD
THE STATE OF NCT OF DELHI

THE NATIONAL SEWING THREAD

COMPANY LIMITED AND ORS
M/S. KWALITY POLY THREADS
PVT. LTD.

NIKUN]J WOODS PRIVATE
LIMITED

M/S SHIV SHAKTI STEEL
INDUSTRIES AND ANR

HARI OM STEEL TRADERS
N K SHARMA

HARI OM STEEL TRADERS
VKS INFRATECH

ICICI BANK
RANJEET SINGH

ASHWANI CHAWLA
STATE AND ANR

ASHWANI CHAWLA
STATE AND ANR

GEETIKA GULATI
GURJIT SINGH

RAJKAMAL PLYWOOD INDIA PVT

LTD.
MODERN CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY

476(Presiding Off.-MACT)

789(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01,
WEST, THC)

789(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01,
WEST, THC)

790(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02,
WEST, THC)

450(Presiding Off.-MACT)
450(Presiding Off.-MACT)
476(Presiding Off.-MACT)
792(Additional District Judge)
234(Additional Sessions Judge)
138(Additional Sessions Judge)

778(Additional Sessions Judge)

789(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01,
WEST, THC)

790(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02,
WEST, THC)

790(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02,
WEST, THC)

789(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01,
WEST, THC)

778(Additional Sessions Judge)
778(Additional Sessions Judge)

582(Additional Sessions Judge)

790(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02,
WEST, THC)
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IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC
Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date26-08-2023

S.No. Case Type Filing No./Year Party Name Court Name

20 CA 2605/2023 RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA 234(Additional Sessions Judge)
HARI KISHAN GOENKA
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